BATTERI TEAO24B

Batteri 100 Ah / 12V

Vi forbehaller oss ratten att géra 8ndringar utan féregdende meddelande.
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Produktkod

Tullkod

GTIN-kod
ETIM-produktklass
Lsngd

Bredd

Hajd

Vikt

Batteristorlek

Vi forbehaller oss ratten att géra 8ndringar utan féregdende meddelande.

TEA024B
85073080
6438045004396
EC000357

305 mm

168 mm

228 mm

30,8kg

100 Ah
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